
BrowSculpt Duo

Brow Fixing Film

Dual-Ended Brow Brushes

Brow Wands

Brow Dye

Mixing Pot

Dye Me Quick Sticks

1 x pack of 10

1

1 x packs of 10

1 x pack of 10

5

1

1

This treatment kit is recommended for those who haven’t
trained in HD Brows. Get your new treatment up and
running with this start up kit featuring all the materials
needed to complete the BrowSculpt treatment including
our best-selling Brow Dyes.

Squeaky Clean Make Up 
Remover
Vanish Colour Remover

Daily Miracle Brow Conditioner
Tidy Towels 

Brow Developer

Aftercare Pads

1

1

1
1

1

1 x pack of 30

PRODUCT QUANTIT Y PRODUCT QUANTIT Y
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Includes 
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Complete Kit
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